

Print **BIG**, save **BIGGER**

Get up to \$1,000 cash back!

Act now: HP DesignJet Cash In & Trade Up ends April 30, 2021.



There's never been a better time to upgrade

to an HP DesignJet large-format printer. Whether you're producing high-quality color photos, POP signs, backlits, CAD drawings, GIS maps, or presentations, there's an HP DesignJet printer that's the perfect fit for your business.

For promotion terms or to access the online claim form, visit hp.com/go/cashin2

Buy now. Trade in. Get up to \$1,000 cash back!¹

• Purchase or lease a qualified product between March 1-April 30, 2021.

• Submit claim form and proof of purchase by May 31, 2021.

IMPORTANT: Each claim must be accompanied by proof of purchase. Failure to attach will result in claim rejection.

HP DesignJet Cash In & Trade Up March-April 2021 promotion

Promotion time period: March 1-April 30, 2021

Eligible new HP DesignJet printers:	Eligible cash back amount ¹ :
HP DesignJet Z9+dr 44-inch PostScript® Printer with Vertical Trimmer (X9D24A#B1K)	\$1,000
HP DesignJet T2600dr 36-inch PostScript® Multifunction Printer (3EK15A#B1K)	\$650
HP DesignJet T2600 36-inch PostScript® Multifunction Printer (3XB78A#B1K)	\$650
HP DesignJet T1600dr 36-inch PostScript® Printer (3EK13A#B1K)	\$650
HP DesignJet T1600 36-inch PostScript® Printer (3EK11A#B1K)	\$650
HP DesignJet T1600 36-inch Printer (3EK10A#B1K)	\$650
HP DesignJet T830 36-inch Multifunction Printer (F9A30A#B1K/F9A30D#B1K)	\$650

Eligible trade-in products:

Want to recycle your trade-in product?

To arrange your own recycling through HP, visit hp.com/recycling or discuss recycling options with your HP U.S. Authorized Reseller.

1 Purchase/lease must be made from HP or through an HP U.S. Authorized Resellers that has an established HP partner Agreement and who is authorized in the HP U.S. Qualified Print Program. Cash back provided by mail-in rebate available for eligible purchases made March 1-April 30, 2021. All claims and proof of purchase must be submitted by May 31, 2021. HP DesignJet printers eligible for this promotion are subject to change. Offer is subject to product availability; promotion valid while supplies last. Additional restrictions apply. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. For qualifying product options, terms and conditions, and claim form, visit hp.com/go/cashin2. HP also reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer at any time without notice.

PostScript is a trademark of Adobe Systems Incorporated.

© Copyright 2021 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

